S BURNDY

BYNA451RTHT, ACSS -
Compression Terminal

By Burndy
Catalog # BYNA45IRTHT

BURNDY; HYLUG; BYNA-RTHT, EHV; Features: Straight
Compression terminal for 250 DegC ACSS transmission lines at
345 kV and over; For ACSS Conductor; RoHS Under

Investigation.

General

Catalog Number

Connector Type

Feature - Barrel Style

Feature - Barrel Type

Material

Physical Attribute - Number of
Holes

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - Bolt Size fraction
Dimension - D inch

Dimension - F Width Center to
Center inch

Dimension - Hole Size inch
Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - N inch

Dimension - Outside Diameter
inch

Dimension - Pad Width inch
Dimension - Thread Size
Physical Attribute - Tongue
Angle

A Hubbell brand

BYNA45IRTHT
Terminal
Tapered

Long
Aluminum

4

781810514399
7818105143999

1/2
3.95in
1.75in

0.56 in
15.46 in

112 in
1.8 in

3.22in
1/2
Straight

Conductor Related

Conductor - ACSS Str Size 715.5 (26/7) kemil
Conductor - ACSS Str Size 715.5 (26/7) kemil
Range

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No

Certification - cULus No
Standards - RoHS Compliance CM
Status

UL Listed No
Logistics

Carton Quantity 4
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Pallet Quantity 384

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section | - Transmission
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog

Sales Drawings - 10113638
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